Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.

! <>

K

T&5Y vuasa

Aprilia S
MXV450 450 2009
RXV450 450 | 2006
RXV450 450 | 2008
RXV550 550 | 2006
RXV550 550 | 2009
Beta Gel A
250 RR Enduro 2T 250 2013
250 RR Enduro 4T 250 2005
300 RR Enduro 2T 300 | 2013
350 RR Enduro 4T 350 | 2009
350 RR Enduro 4T 350 2012
400 RR Enduro 4T 400 | 2005
400 RR Enduro 4T 400 2010
450 RR Enduro 4T 450 | 2005
450 RR Enduro 4T 450 | 2010
498 RR Enduro 4T 498 2012
520 RR Enduro 4T 520 | 2010
525 RR Enduro 4T 525 | 2005

125 WMX
125 WMX

cCc Ar-

cCC Ar-
125 | 1984
125 | 1985

.\3

2013
2007
2013
2008
2013

-Ar

2014
2009
2014
2009
2014
2009
2014
2009
2014
2014
2011
2009

-Ar

450 | 2008 2011

-Ar

1984
1988

NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
CR8EKB CR8EIX X X X X
CR8EB CRS8EIX X YTX7A-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7A-BS-N
CR8EKB CRB8EIX X YTX7A-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7A-BS-N
CR8EB CRS8EIX X YTX7A-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7A-BS-N
CR8EKB CRB8EIX X YTX7A-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7A-BS-N
NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
LKARSA9 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
LKARSA9 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
LKARSA9 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
LKARSA9 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
LKARSA9 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
CR9EKB CROEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
X BRYEIX LBOSEMH X X X
BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
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Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.

e I <
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NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
250 WMX 1985 1987 BROES BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
1985 1987 BO5EGV X LBOSEMH X X X
F a ntl c NGK;_I':a'Sdstift NGPI( _T?ndstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri _ B_atteri Batteri _
. ridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
TZ125CS 2T 125 | 2012 2014 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
TZ125ES 2T 125 | 2011 2014 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
TZ250 ES 2T 250 | 2011 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
TF250 ES 4T 250 | 2012 2014 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
TZ300 ES 2T 300 | 2011 2014 CR8E CRB8EIX X X X X
G as G as (ol V-V .Y NGK Tandstift NGK _T?ndstift NGK Téandhatt Batteri . B.atteri Batteri _
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
EC125 2T 125 | 2001 2011 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC125 Racing 2T 125 | 2010 2011 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC125 Racing 2T 125 | 2012 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC125 Sixdays 2T 125 | 2010 2011 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
MC125 2T 125 | 2003 2009 BRIEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC200 2T 200 | 1999 2011 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC200 2T 200 | 2014 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC200 Racing 2T 200 | 2010 2010 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC200 Racing 2T 200 | 2014 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC200 Sixdays 2T 200 | 2010 2010 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC200 Sixdays 2T 200 | 2014 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC250 2T 250 | 1999 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC250 E-Start 2T 250 | 2011 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC250 Racing 2T 250 | 2008 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC250 Sixdays 2T 250 | 2010 2011 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
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Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.
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SPARK @ -
&S® vuasa -
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G as G as CcC Ar- -Ar NGK;’_I':a'Sdstift NGPI( _T.‘?indstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri _ B_atteri Batteri _
. ridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi

EC250 F 4T 250 | 2010 2011 CR8E CRSEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC250 F 4T 250 | 2012 2014 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC250 F Racing 4T 250 | 2014 2014 CR8E CRB8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
MC250 2T 250 | 1998 2006 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
MC250 2T 250 | 2007 2009 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC300 2T 300 | 1999 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
EC300 E-Start 2T 300 | 2011 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC300 Racing 2T 300 | 2008 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC300 Sixdays 2T 300 | 2010 2011 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC300 F 4T 300 | 2012 2013 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC300 F Racing 4T 300 | 2014 2014 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC400 FSE 4T 400 | 2002 2003 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC450 FSE 4T 450 | 2003 2006 CR8E CRSEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC450 FSR 4T 450 | 2007 2010 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC450 F 4T 450 | 2013 2013 CR8E CRSEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC450 F Racing 4T 450 | 2014 2014 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
EC510 F 4T 510 | 2009 2009 X X X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
H on d a (ol V-V .Y NGK Tandstift NGK .Téndstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri . B.atteri Batteri .

STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
CRF50 F 4T 50 | 2005 2014 CR6GHSA CRBHIX X X X X
XR50 R 4T 50 | 2003 2004 CRBHSA CRBHIX X X X X
QR50 2T 50 | 1983 1997 BPR4HS X LBOSEMH X X X
CRF70 F 4T 70 | 2005 2012 CRBHSA CRBHIX X X X X
XR70 R 4T 70 | 1997 2000 CR6GHSA CRBHIX X X X X
CR80 R 2T 80 | 1980 1986 BROES BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
CR80 R 2T 80 | 1987 2002 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
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Honda

XR80 R 4T
XR80 R 4T
CR85 2T
XR100 R 4T
CRF100 F 4T
CRF110 F 4T
CR125R 2T
CRF150 R 4T
CR250 R 2T
CR250 R 2T
CRF250 R 4T
CRF250 R 4T
CRF250 R 4T
CRF250 R 4T
CRF250 X 4T
XR250 R 4T
XR250 R 4T
XR250 R 4T
XR250 R 4T
XR400 R 4T
CR450 2T
CRF450 R 4T
CRF450 R 4T
CRF450 R 4T
CRF450 X 4T
CR480 2T

YUASA

Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.

W <»

CC Ar-
80 | 1979
80 | 1985
85 | 2003
100 | 1993
100 | 2005
110 | 2013
125 | 1981
150 | 2007
250 | 1981
250 | 2005
250 | 2004
250 | 2005
250 | 2010
250 | 2014
250 | 2004
250 | 1981
250 | 1982
250 | 1984
250 | 1996
400 | 1996
450 | 1981
450 | 2002
450 | 2009
450 | 2014
450 | 2005
480 | 1982

R
=

5.8 NGK Tandstift NGK Téandstift | NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri

STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
1984 CRBHSA CR6HIX X X X X
2003 CR7HSA CR7HIX X X X X
2007 BR10EG BR10EIX LBO5SEMH X X X
2003 CR7HSA CR7HIX X X X X
2013 CR7HSA CR7HIX X X X X
2014 X X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
2007 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
2014 CR8EH9 CR8EHIX9 X X X X
2004 BR8SEG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
2007 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
2004 IMROC9H X X X X X
2009 R0409B8 X X X X X
2013 R0451B8 X X X X X
2014 X X X X X X
2014 IMR8C9H X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
1981 DR8ESL DRB8EIX SDO5F X X X
1983 D8EA DRB8EIX SDO5F X X X
1995 DPR9Z X SDO5F X X X
2002 CROEH9 CROEHIX9 X X X X
2002 DPR8Z X X X X X
1981 BR8BEG BR8EIX LBO5SEMH X X X
2008 IFR8H11 X X X X X
2013 SILMARSA9S X X X X X
2014 X X X X X X
2014 IFR8H11 X X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
1983 BRSEG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
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Honda

CR500 2T
XR500 4T
XR500 R 4T
XR500 R 4T
XR600 R 4T
XR650 R 4T

YUASA

Husaberg

TE125 2T
FE250 4T
TE250 2T
TE300 2T
FC350 4T
FE350 4T
FE350 4T
FE350 E 4T
FE350 4T
FE390 4T
FC400 4T
FE400 4T
FE400 4T
FE400 E 4T
FE400 E 4T
FE400 E 4T
FC450 4T
FE450 4T

CcC

500
500
500
500
600
650

CcC

125
250
250
300
350
350
350
350
350
390
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
450

Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.

W <»

Ar-

1984
1979
1981
1983
1985
2000

Ar-

2012
2013
2011
2011
1995
1989
1995
1995
2013
2010
1996
1996
2000
1996
2000
2001
2004
2004

W3 NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi

2001 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X

1980 DR8ESL DRS8EIX VDO5F X X X

1982 DRSESL DRSEIX VDOS5F X X X

1984 DPRSEA9 DPRSEIX9 VDO5F X X X

2000 DPRSEA9 DPRSEIX9 SDO5F X X X

2007 BKR8E11 X X X X X

.3 NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi

2014 BRIECMIX X LBOSEMH X X X

2014 CR9EKB CROEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N

2014 BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N

2014 BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N

1996 C8E CR8EIX X X X X

1994 C8E CRS8EIX X X X X

1996 C8E CRB8EIX X YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N

1996 C8E CR8EIX X YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N

2014 LMAR9AI8 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N

2012 LKARS8AI9 X X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N

1999 C8E CR8EIX X X X X

1999 C8E CRB8EIX X X X X

2000 DCPRS8E DCPRS8EIX X X X X

1999 C8E CR8EIX X YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N

2000 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N

2003 DCPRS8E DCPRS8EIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N

2006 DCPRS8E DCPRS8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N

2008 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
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YUASA

Husaberg

FE450 4T
FX450 4T
FC470 4T
FE501 4T
FE501 4T
FE501 4T
FE501 E 4T
FE501 E 4T
FE501 E 4T
FE501 E 4T
FC550 4T
FE550 4T
FE570 4T
FC600 4T
FC600 4T
FEG00 4T
FEG00 4T
FEG00 E 4T
FEG00 E 4T
FE650 4T
FEG50 4T

Husqvarna

CR50 2T
CR65 2T
TC85 2T

Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.

W <»

CC Ar-
450 | 2009
450 | 2010
470 | 2001
501 | 1989
501 | 2000
501 | 2013
501 | 1995
501 | 2000
501 | 2001
501 | 2003
550 | 2001
550 | 2004
570 | 2009
600 | 1989
600 | 2000
600 | 1995
600 | 2000
600 | 1995
600 | 2000
650 | 2001
650 | 2003

50 2011
65 2012
85 2014

W3 NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
2014 LKARSAI9 X X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
2011 LKARSAI9 X X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
2002 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X X X X
1999 C8E CR8EIX X X X X
2000 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X X X X
2014 LKARSAI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
1999 C8E CRB8EIX X YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N
2000 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N
2002 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
2004 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
2006 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X X X X
2008 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
2012 LKARSAI9 X X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
1999 C8E CRS8EIX X X X X
2000 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X X X X
1999 C8E CRS8EIX X X X X
2000 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X X X X
1999 C8E CRS8EIX X YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N
2000 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N
2002 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
2008 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
WX NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
2014 BRSECM BRSECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
2013 BRSECM BRSECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
2014 BROECMIX X LBOSEMH X X X
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YUASA

Husqgvarna

CR125 2T
CR125 2T
CR125 2T
TC125 2T
TE125 2T
TE125 4T
WR125 2T
WR125 2T
CR250 2T
CR250 2T
CR250 2T
CR250 2T
FC250 4T
FE250 4T
TC250 2T
TC250 4T
TC250 4T
TC250 4T
TC250 4T
TE250 2T
TE250 4T
TE250 4T
TE250 4T
WR250 2T
WR250 2T
WR250 2T

Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.
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CC Ar-
125 | 1979
125 | 1990
125 | 1999
125 | 2014
125 | 2014
125 | 2011
125 | 1979
125 | 1998
250 | 1979
250 | 1993
250 | 1995
250 | 2000
250 | 2014
250 | 2014
250 | 2014
250 | 2002
250 | 2006
250 | 2009
250 | 2011
250 | 2014
250 | 2002
250 | 2010
250 | 2011
250 | 1979
250 | 1993
250 | 2000

.\3

1989
1998
2014
2014
2014
2013
1997
2014
1992
1994
1999
2005
2014
2014
2014
2005
2008
2010
2014
2014
2009
2010
2014
1992
1999
2014

e

NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
B10EGV X LBO5SEMH X X X
BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
BROECMIX X LBOSEMH X X X
BROECMIX X LBOSEMH X X X
CR8E CRB8EIX X X X X
BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
B10EGV X LBOSEMH X X X
BOEGV X LBOSEMH X X X
BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
LMARSAI8 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-Y
CR9EIX X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-Y
BRSECM BRSECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
CR8EB CRS8EIX X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-Y
CR8EB CRB8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
CR9EB CROEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
CR9EB CROEIX X X X X
BR7ES BR7EIX LBO5SEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-Y
CR8EB CRSEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
CR9EB CROEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
CR9EB CROEIX X X X X
BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
B9EGV X LBOSEMH X X X
BR8EG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
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YUASA

Husqgvarna

WR260 2T
WR260 2T
TE300 2T
WR300 2T
TC310 4T
TE310 4T
TE310 4T
FC350 4T
FE350 4T
TE350 4T
CR360 2T
WR360 2T
CR390 2T
TE400 4T
TE410 4T
TE410 E 4T
TC449 4T
TE449 4T
FC450 4T
FE450 4T
TC450 4T
TE450 4T
CR500 2T
WR500 2T
FE501 4T
TC510 4T

Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.

W <»

CC Ar-
260 | 1990
260 | 1992
300 | 2014
300 | 2009
310 | 2013
310 | 2009
310 | 2011
350 | 2014
350 | 2014
350 | 1993
360 | 1993
360 | 1993
390 | 0

400 | 2001
410 | 1995
410 | 2000
449 | 2011
449 | 2011
450 | 2014
450 | 2014
450 | 2002
450 | 2003
500 | 1979
500 | 1985
501 | 2014
510 | 1985

.\3

1991
1994
2014
2014
2014
2010
2014
2014
2014
1995
1994
2000
0
2002
2000
2001
2014
2014
2014
2014
2010
2010
1987
1987
2014
1986

)
=
NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
BO9EGV X LBO5SEMH x X X
BOEGV X LBOSEMH X X X
BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
CR9EB CROEIX X X X X
CRSEB CRSEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
CR9OEB CROEIX X X X X
LMAR9AI8 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-Y
LMARSYAI8 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-Y
C7E CR7EIX X X X X
BSEGV X LBOSEMH X X X
BBEGV X LBO5SEMH X X X
BYES BROEG LBO5SEMH x X x
C7E CR7EIX X X X X
C7E CR7EIX SDO5FP x X x
C7E CRY7EIX SDO5FP YTX14-BS-Y YTX14-BS-ION YTX14-BS-N
CR9EKB CROEIX X X X X
CR9EKB CROEIX X X X X
LKARBSAI9 x x YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
LKARBSAI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
CR8EB CRS8EIX x YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
CRS8EB CR8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
BBEGV X LBO5SEMH X X X
B8EGV X LBO5SEMH X X X
LKARS8AI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
DPR8EA9 DPRS8EIX X X X X
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Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.
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@&S¥ vuasa
H us qva rna CcC Ar- -Ar NGK;_I':a'Sdstift NGPI( _T.‘?indstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri _ B_atteri Batteri _
. ridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
TC510 4T 510 | 1987 1990 C7E CRY7EIX X X X X
TC510 4T 510 1991 2003 X X X X X X
TC510 4T 510 | 2004 2009 CR8EB CRB8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
TE510 4T 510 | 1985 1986 DPRSEA9 DPRSEIX X X X X
TE510 4T 510 | 1987 1990 C7E CRY7EIX X X X X
TE510 4T 510 1991 2003 X X X X X X
TE510 4T 510 | 2004 2010 CR8EB CRB8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
TE511 4T 511 | 2011 2014 CR9EKB CROEIX X X X X
TC570 4T 570 | 2001 2002 C7E CR7EIX SDO5FP X X X
TE570 4T 570 | 2001 2003 C7E CRY7EIX SDO5FP X X X
TC610 4T 610 | 1993 2000 C7E CR7EIX X X X X
TE610 4T 610 | 1993 2000 C7E CRY7EIX X X X X
TE610 E 4T 610 | 1997 2004 C7E CRY7EIX SDO5FP YTX14-BS-Y YTX14-BS-ION YTX14-BS-N
TE610 E 4T 610 | 2005 2010 CPRSE X X YTX14-BS-Y YTX14-BS-ION YTX14-BS-N
TE630 4T 630 | 2010 2012 CR8EB CRSEIX X X X X
KaW asa kl (ol V-V .Y NGK Tandstift NGK .T'a.'ndstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri . B.atteri Batteri .
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
KX60 60 | 1991 1992 B9EG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
KX60 60 | 1993 1999 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
KX65 65 | 2000 2014 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
KX80 80 | 1979 1980 BSES BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
KX80 80 | 1981 1982 B9ES BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
KX80 80 | 1983 1991 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
KX80 80 | 1992 2000 R6252K105 X LBOSEMH X X X
KX85 85 | 2001 2014 R6252K105 X LBOSEMH X X X
KLX110 4T 110 | 2002 2014 CR6BHSA CRBHIX X X X X
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YUASA

Kawasaki

KX125 2T
KX125 2T
KX125 2T
KX125 2T
KX125 2T
KX125 2T
KX125 2T
KDX200 2T
KDX200 2T
KDX250 2T
KLX250 R 4T
KLX250 S 4T
KX250 2T
KX250 2T
KX250 2T
KX250 2T
KX250 2T
KX250 2T
KXF250 4T
KXF250 4T
KXF250 4T
KLX300 R 4T
KX400 2T
KX420 2T
KLX450 R 4T
KXF450 4T

Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.
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CC Ar-
125 | 1973
125 | 1983
125 | 1991
125 | 1994
125 | 1997
125 | 1998
125 | 2004
200 | 1993
200 | 1995
250 | 1991
250 | 1994
250 | 2009
250 | 1974
250 | 1983
250 | 1986
250 | 1992
250 | 1994
250 | 2006
250 | 2004
250 | 2006
250 | 2011
300 | 1997
400 | 1975
420 | 1980
450 | 2007
450 | 2006

)
=
W3 NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi

1976 B8HS BR8HIX LBO5SEMH x X X
1990 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
1993 R6252K105 X LBOSEMH X X x
1996 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
1997 R6252K105 X LBO5SEMH x X X
2003 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
2008 R6918B9 X LBO5SEMH x X x
1994 BROES BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
1997 BR8ES BRSEIX LBO5SEMH x X x
1994 BRSES BRSEIX LBO5SEMH X X X
1996 CR8E CR8EIX X X X X
2013 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
1982 BROEG BROEIX LBO5SEMH x X x
1985 BR8EG BR8EIX LBO5SEMH X X X
1991 BROEG BROEIX LBO5SEMH x X x
1993 R6252E9 X LBO5SEMH X X X
2005 BR8EG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
2008 X BRSECMIX LBO5SEMH X X X
2005 CR8EB CRS8EIX x x X x
2010 CR8E CR8EIX X X X X
2014 CPR8EB9 X X X X X
2003 CR8E CRB8EIX X X X X
1975 BROEG BROEIX LBO5SEMH X X X
1981 BROEG BROEIX LBO5SEMH X X X
2014 CPR8EB9 X X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
2014 CPR8EB9 X X X X X
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Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.
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K awasa kl CcC Ar- -Ar NGK;_I':a'Sdstift NGPI( _T.‘?indstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri _ B_atteri Batteri _
. ridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
KX500 2T 500 | 1983 1984 BRIEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
KX500 2T 500 | 1985 1986 BSEG X LBOSEMH X X %
KX500 2T 500 | 1987 2003 BR8EG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
M (olo V-V .Y NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift | NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
SX50 50 | 1998 2001 B8HS BR8HIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX50 50 | 2002 2002 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX50 50 | 2003 2008 BR8ECM BR8ECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX50 50 | 2009 2014 LR8B X LBOSEMH X X X
SX60 60 | 1998 2000 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX65 65 | 1998 2001 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX65 65 | 2002 2008 BR8ECM BR8ECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX65 65 | 2009 2014 LR8B X LBO5SEMH X X X
MX80 80 | 1986 1993 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX85 85 | 2003 2006 X BR10ECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX85 85 | 2007 2014 X BROECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
EXC125 2T 125 | 1993 1997 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
EXC125 2T 125 | 1998 2000 R6918B8 X LBOSEMH X X X
EXC125 2T 125 | 2001 2007 X BROEIX LBO5SEMH X X X
EXC125 2T 125 | 2008 2014 X BRIECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
EXC125 Sixdays 2T 125 | 2009 2014 X BRIECMIX LBO5SEMH X X X
SX125 2T 125 | 1993 1997 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX125 2T 125 | 1998 2007 % BROEIX LBOSEMH % X X
SX125 2T 125 | 2008 2014 X BRIECMIX LBO5SEMH X X X
SX150 2T 150 | 2009 2014 % BROECMIX LBOSEMH % X X
EXC200 2T 200 | 1998 2012 BRSEG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
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Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.

rocl) ﬁ
SEARK ‘ (M S
T&5Y vuasa : 5&&” ‘é‘
= & C s

K o NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri

STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
EXC200 2T 200 | 2013 2014 BR8EG BR8EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
SX200 2T 200 | 2003 2004 BR8EG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
EXC250 2T 250 | 1993 1995 B9EGV X LBOSEMH X X X
EXC250 2T 250 | 1996 1996 BSEGV X LBOSEMH X X X
EXC250 2T 250 | 1997 2005 BR8ECM BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
EXC250 2T 250 | 2006 2010 BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH X X X
EXC250 2T 250 | 2011 2014 BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
EXC250 Sixdays 2T 250 | 2009 2014 BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
EXC-F250 4T 250 | 2002 2002 CR8EK CRSEIX VDO5EG YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F250 4T 250 | 2003 2006 DCPRSE DCPRS8EIX VDO5EG YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F250 4T 250 | 2007 2011 CR9EKB CROEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F250 4T 250 | 2012 2014 CRYEKB CRYEIX X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
EXC-F250 Sixdays 4T 250 | 2009 2011 CRYEKB CRYEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F250 Sixdays 4T 250 | 2012 2014 CROEKB CROEIX X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
SX250 2T 250 | 1993 1996 BR8EG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX250 2T 250 | 1997 2014 BRSECM BR8ECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX-F250 4T 250 | 2006 2011 CR9EKB CROEIX VDO5EG X X X
SX-F250 4T 250 | 2012 2012 CR9EKB CROEIX X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
SX-F250 4T 250 | 2013 2014 LMAR9AI8 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
EXC300 2T 300 | 1993 1996 BR8EG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
EXC300 2T 300 | 1997 2002 BRSECM BR8ECMIX LBO5SEMH X X X
EXC300 2T 300 | 2003 2007 BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH % X X
EXC300 2T 300 | 2008 2011 BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
EXC300 Sixdays 2T 300 | 2009 2014 BR7ES BR7EIX LBOSEMH YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
SX300 2T 300 | 1993 1995 BR8ECM BR8ECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
LC4 350 4T 350 | 1993 1994 DPRSEA9 DPRS8EIX9 X X X X
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Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.
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K o NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri

STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
EXC-F350 4T 350 | 2012 2014 LMAR9AI8 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
EXC-F350 Sixdays 4T 350 | 2012 2014 LMAR9AI8 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
Freeride 350 4T 350 | 2012 2014 LMAR9AI10 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
SX-F350 4T 350 | 2011 2014 LMAR9AI8 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
EXC360 2T 360 | 1996 1996 BR8EG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
EXC360 2T 360 | 1997 1997 BRSECM BRSECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX360 2T 360 | 1996 1996 BR8EG BR8EIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX360 2T 360 | 1997 1997 BRSECM BRSECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
EXC380 2T 380 | 1998 2001 BR8ECM BR8ECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX380 2T 380 | 1998 2002 BR8ECM BR8ECMIX LBOSEMH X X X
LC4 400 4T 400 | 1993 1998 DPRSEA9 DPRSEIX9 SDO5F X X X
LC4-E 400 4T 400 | 1998 2001 DPR8EA9 DPRSEIX9 SDO5F YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N
EXC-F400 4T 400 | 2000 2002 CR8EK CRSEIX VDO5EG YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F400 4T 400 | 2003 2007 DCPR8E DCPRS8EIX VDO5EG YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F400 4T 400 | 2009 2011 LKARBSAI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
SX-F400 4T 400 | 2000 2002 CR8EK CRS8EIX SDO5F X X X
EXC440 2T 440 | 1994 1995 BS5EGV X LBOSEMH X X X
SX440 2T 440 | 1994 1994 B85EGV X LBOSEMH X X X
EXC-F450 4T 450 | 2003 2007 DCPRS8E DCPRS8EIX VDO5EG YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F450 4T 450 | 2008 2008 LKARSA9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F450 4T 450 | 2009 2014 LKARSAI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F450 Sixdays 4T 450 | 2009 2014 LKARSAI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
SX-F450 4T 450 | 2003 2006 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX VDO5EG YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
SX-F450 4T 450 | 2007 2010 CR9EKB CROEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
SX-F450 4T 450 | 2011 2012 CROEKB CROEIX X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
SX-F450 4T 450 | 2013 2014 LKARSAI9 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
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STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
EXC-F500 4T 500 | 2012 2012 LKARBAI9 X X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
EXC-F500 4T 500 | 2013 2014 LKARSAI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F500 Sixdays 4T 500 | 2012 2014 LKARSAI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
SX500 2T 500 | 1992 1995 BR10ES BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
SX-F505 4T 500 | 2007 2009 CR9EKB CROEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F520 4T 520 | 2000 2002 CR8EK CRSEIX VDO5F YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
SX-F520 4T 520 | 2000 2002 CR8EK CRB8EIX VDO5F YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F525 4T 525 | 2003 2007 DCPRSE DCPRS8EIX VDO5EG YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
SX-F525 4T 525 | 2003 2006 DCPRSE DCPRSEIX VDO5EG YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F530 4T 530 | 2008 2008 LKARSA9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F530 4T 530 | 2009 2011 LKARSAI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
EXC-F530 Sixdays 4T 530 | 2009 2011 LKARSAI9 X X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
LC4 600 4T 600 | 1993 1993 DSEA DRSEIX LDO5F X X X
LC4 612 4T 612 | 1993 1993 DSEA DRSEIX LDO5F X X X
LC4 620 4T 620 | 1994 1997 DPR8EA9 DPRS8EIX9 SDO5F X X X
LC4 620 4T 620 | 1998 1998 DSEA DRSEIX SDO5F X X X
LC4-E 620 4T 620 | 1997 1997 DPRSEA9 DPRSEIX9 SDO5F YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N
LC4-E 620 4T 620 | 1998 1998 DSEA DRSEIX SDO5F YTX9-BS-Y YTX9-BS-ION YTX9-BS-N
LC4 SX620 4T 620 | 1994 1999 DPRSEA9 DPRS8EIX9 SDO5F X X X
LC4 SXC620 4T 620 | 1997 1997 DPRSEA9 DPRSEIX9 LBOSEMH X X X
SXC625 4T 625 | 2003 2006 DCPRS8E DCPRS8EIX SDO5F YTZ10S-Y YTZ10S-ION YTZ10S-N
WX NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
MC250 250 | 1978 2000 B9ES BROEG LBO5SEMH X X X
MC500 500 | 1978 2000 BY9ES BROEG LBOSEMH X X X
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Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.
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. ridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
SE 2,5i F 4T 250 | 2007 2013 CR8EK CRSEIX X YT7B-BS-Y YT9B-BS-ION YT7B-BS-N
SX 2,5i F 4T 250 | 2010 2010 CR8EK CRBEIX X X X X
SE 3,0i F 4T 300 | 2010 2013 X X X YT7B-BS-Y YT9B-BS-ION YT7B-BS-N
ST 3,2i F 4T 320 | 2009 2009 BCPR6E X X X X X
SE 4,5i F 4T 450 | 2007 2013 CR8EK CRSEIX X YT7B-BS-Y YT9B-BS-ION YT7B-BS-N
SM 4,5i F 4T 450 | 2007 2010 CR8EK CRB8EIX X YT7B-BS-Y YT9B-BS-ION YT7B-BS-N
SE5,1i F 4T 510 | 2007 2013 CR8EK CRB8EIX X YT7B-BS-Y YT9B-BS-ION YT7B-BS-N
SM 5,1i F 4T 510 | 2008 2010 CR8EK CRS8EIX X YT7B-BS-Y YT9B-BS-ION YT7B-BS-N
S uzu kl Ar- -Ar NGK;’_?Sdstift NG}I( T?ndstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri . B.atteri Batteri .
. ridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
RM50 50 | 1989 1990 BR7HS BR7HIX LBOSEMH X X X
RM65 65 | 2003 2009 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
DRZ70 70 | 2008 2012 CR7HSA CR7HIX X YT4B-BS-Y X YT4B-BS-N
RM80 80 | 1980 1982 BRSES BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
RM80 80 | 1983 1990 BROES BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
RM80 80 | 1991 2001 BR10ES BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
RM85 85 | 2002 2014 BR10ES BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
DRZ125 125 | 2007 2012 DRSEA DRSEIX X X X X
RM125 125 | 1975 1991 BO9EGV X LBOSEMH X X X
RM125 125 | 1992 1995 R4118S9 X LBOSEMH X X X
RM125 125 | 1996 2012 R6918B8 X LBOSEMH X X X
RM250 250 | 1976 1981 BO9EGV X LBOSEMH X X X
RM250 250 | 1982 1992 BSEGV X LBOSEMH X X X
RM250 250 | 1993 2000 R4118S8 X LBOSEMH X X X
RM250 250 | 2001 2012 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
RMX250 250 | 1987 1996 BO9EGV X LBOSEMH X X X
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Suzuki

RMZ250
RMZ250
RMZ250
DR350
DR350
DR350 S
DR350 S
DR350 SE
DRZz400
DRZ400 E
DRZ400 S
RMZ450
RMZz450
RMX450 2

™

MX80
MX85
EN125 2T
MX125 2T
EN144 2T
MX144 2T
EN250 2T
MX250 2T
EN250 F 4T
EN250 F 4T

YUASA

CcC

250
250
250
350
350
350
350
350
400
400
400
450
450
450

CcC

80
85
125
125
144
144
250
250
250
250

Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.
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Ar-

2004
2007
2013
1990
1994
1990
1994
1994
2000
2000
2000
2005
2008
2010

Ar-

1993
2005
2005
2005
2008
2007
2005
2005
2005
2010

.\3

2006
2012
2014
1993
1995
1993
1994
1997
2004
2007
2008
2007
2014
2014

-Ar

2004
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2009
2011

NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
CR8EB CRB8EIX X X X X

CR8EIA10 X X X X X
CR8EIB10 X X X X X
DPR9EA9 DPRYEIX9 X X X X
CROEK CROEIX X X X X
DPR9EA9 DPRYEIX9 X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
CR9EK CROEIX X YTX4L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX4L-BS-N
CR9EK CROEIX X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
CR8E CRB8EIX X X X X
CR8E CRS8EIX X YT7B-BS-Y YT9B-BS-ION YT7B-BS-N
CR8E CRS8EIX X YT7B-BS-Y YT9B-BS-ION YT7B-BS-N
CR8EIB10 X X X X X
DIMRA10 X X X X X
CR8EIB10 X X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N

NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
BROEG BROEIX LBO5SEMH X X X
BROEG BROEIX LBO5SEMH x X x
BROEG BROEIX LBO5SEMH X X X
BROEG BROEIX LBO5SEMH X X X
BROEG BROEIX LBO5SEMH X X X
BR8EG BRSEIX LBO5SEMH x X x
BR8EG BR8EIX LBO5SEMH X X X
CR8E CRS8EIX x YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N

R0045J10 X X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
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GHES

EN250 F 4T
MX250 F 4T
MX250 F 4T
MX250 F 4T
EN300 2T

MX300 2T

EN450 F 4T
EN450 F 4T
MX450 F 4T
MX450 F 4T
EN530 F 4T
ENS530 F 4T
MX530 F 4T

YUASA

Vertemati

E450 4T
E450 E 4T
E501 4T
E501 E 4T
E570 4T
E570 E 4T

EN400 E 4T
MX400 4T

EN503 E 4T

Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.
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cC Ar-
250 | 2013
250 | 2005
250 | 2010
250 | 2013
300 | 2005
300 | 2006
450 | 2005
450 | 2011
450 | 2005
450 | 2011
530 | 2005
530 | 2012
530 | 2005
cC Ar-
450 | -

450 | -

501 -

501 -

570 | -

570 | -

400 | 2000
400 | 2000
503 | 1999

.\3

2014
2009
2011
2014
2014
2014
2010
2013
2010
2014
2011
2014
2012

-Ar

2004
2004

NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
X CROEIX X X X X
CR8E CRS8EIX X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
R0045J10 X X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
R0045J10 X X X X X
BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
CR8E CRB8EIX X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
CR9E CROEIX X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
CR8E CRS8EIX X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
CR9E CROEIX X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
CR8E CRB8EIX X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
X X X X X X
CR8E CRSEIX X YTX7L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX7L-BS-N
NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
CR9EK CROEIX X X X X
CROEK CROEIX X X X X
CR9EK CROEIX X X X X
CR9EK CROEIX X X X X
CR9EK CROEIX X X X X
CR9EK CROEIX X X X X
NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
CR8EK CRS8EIX X X X X
CR8EK CRB8EIX X X X X
CR8EK CR8EIX X X X X
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STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
MX503 4T 1999 - CR8EK CRSEIX X X X X
Yam a h a NGK;’_I':a'Sdstift NGPI( _T'ia'ndstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri _ B_atteri Batteri _
. ridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
PW50 50 | 1982 2014 BPR4HS X LBO5F X X X
TT-R 50 50 | 2007 2013 CR7HSA CR7HIX X YT4B-BS-Y X X
YZ50 50 - - BROES BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
YZ60 60 - - B7HS BR7HIX LBOSEMH X X X
YZ60 60 - - BR8ES BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
PW80 80 | 1983 2014 BPR6HS BPRGHIX LBO5F X X X
YZ80 80 | 1980 1983 BSES BRSEIX LBO5F X X X
YZ80 80 | 1984 1992 BROEG BROEIX LBO5F X X X
YZ80 80 | 1993 2001 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
YZz85 85 | 2002 2014 BR10EG BR10EIX LBOSEMH X X X
TT-R 90 90 | 2000 2004 CR6HSA CRBHIS X X X X
TT-R 90 90 | 2005 2008 CRBHSA CRBHIS X YT4B-BS-Y X X
TT-R 110 110 | 2008 2013 CR6BHSA CRBHIS X YT4B-BS-Y X X
IT125 2T 125 - - BROEG BROEIX LBO5F X X X
YZ125 125 | 1980 2004 BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
YZ125 125 | 2005 2014 X BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
IT175 2T 175 | 1983 1984 BROEG BRYEIX LBO5F X X X
WR200 2T 200 | 1991 1992 BRSES BRSEIX LBO5F X X X
IT250 2T 250 | 1981 1985 BRSEG BRSEIX LBO5F X X X
WR250 2T 250 | 1991 1999 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
YZ250 2T 250 | 1982 1983 BROEG BRYEIX LBO5F X X X
YZ250 2T 250 | 1984 2014 BRSEG BRSEIX LBOSEMH X X X
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YUASA

Yamaha

YZF250 4T
YZF250 4T
WRF250 4T
WRF250 4T
WRF250 4T
WRF250 4T
TT350 4T
YZ360 2T
YZ400 2T
YZF400 4T
WRF400 4T
1T425 2T
YZF426 4T
WRF426 4T
YZF450 4T
WRF450 4T
IT465 2T
YZ465 2T
IT490 2T
YZ490 2T
YZ490 2T
TT600 4T

Tandstift, Tandhatt, Batteri MX/Enduro.

W <»

CC Ar-
250 | 2001
250 | 2014
250 | 2001
250 | 2003
250 | 2007
250 | 2008
350 | 1985
360 | -

400 | -

400 | 1998
400 | 1998
425 | -

426 | 2000
426 | 2001
450 | 2003
450 | 2003
465 | 1980
465 | 1980
490 | 1982
490 | 1982
490 | 1988
600 | 1983

W3 NGK Tandstift NGK Tandstift NGK Tandhatt Batteri Batteri Batteri
STD. Iridium Yuasa Lithium-ION Ekonomi
2013 CR8E CRSEIX X X X X
2014 LMAR8SG X X X X X
2002 CR8E CRB8EIX X X X X
2006 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
2007 CR9E CROEIX X YTX5L-BS-Y YTZ7S-ION YTX5L-BS-N
2014 CROE CROEIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
1989 DSEA DRSEIX X X X X
- BROEG BROEIX LBOSEMH X X X
- BRSEG BRSEIX LBO5F X X X
1999 CR8E CRS8EIX X X X X
2002 CR8E CRB8EIX X X X X
- BRSEG BRSEIX LBO5F X X X
2002 CR8E CRSEIX X X X X
2002 CR8E CRB8EIX X X X X
2014 CR8E CRSEIX X X X X
2014 CR8E CRS8EIX X YTZ7S-Y YTZ7S-ION YTZ7S-N
1981 BRSES BR8EG LBOSEMH X X X
1981 BRSES BRSEG LBOSEMH X X X
1984 BR8ES BR8EG LBO5F X X X
1987 BROEG BROEIX LBO5F X X X
1988 BRSEG BRSEIX LBO5F X X X
1989 DPR7EA9 DPR7EIX9 X 6N4-2A-7-Y X X
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